May 21 2024 (21:48) India Rail Info 1

Cuttack - Bhadrak MEMU Special/08454 - MEMU - ECoR
HDS/Haridaspur to BHC/Bhadrak
2h 29m - 75 km - 12 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg PF [Day Km |Spd [Elv |Zone
s

1 CTC Cuttack Junction 08:45 5 |1 0 35 |28 |ECoR
2 |KNPR |Kendrapara Road 08:52 08:53 m |0 |1 4 59 ECoR
3 |MACR |Manguli Chowdwar PH 08:57 08:58 Tm |0 |1 8 31 |26 |ECoR
4 |NRG |Nergundi junction 09:03 09:04 Tm (0 |1 11 50 (26 |ECoR
5 |KIS Kapilas Road Junction 09:09 09:10 im [0 |1 15 |83 |25 |ECoR
6 SIDR  |SriJhadeswar P.H. 09:15 09:16 Tm |0 [1 22 |46 |31 |ECoR
7 |BYY Byree 09:20 09:21 Tm (0 |1 25 |52 |24 |ECoR
8 |BRTG |Barithengarh 09:26 09:27 m |0 |1 29 |77 |25 |ECoR
9 |DNM |Dhanmandal 09:32 09:33 Tm |0 |1 36 |44 |38 |ECoR
10 |HDS |Haridaspur 09:40 09:41 m [0 |1 41 85 |25 |ECoR
11 [NGMP [New Garh Madhopur 09:48 09:49 Tm |0 |1 51 59 |28 |[ECoR
12 |JEN Jenapur 09:55 09:56 Tm |0 |1 56 |73 |23 |ECoR
13 [BRMI |Brahmani P.H. 10:00 10:01 Tm |0 |1 61 45 |25 |ECoR
14 |JKPR |[Jakhapura Junction 10:05 10:06 Tm |0 [1 64 |52 |23 |ECoR
15 |JJKR [Jajpur Keonjhar Road 10:15 10:16 Tm (0 |1 72 |73 |32 |ECoR
16 [KRIH [Korai 10:20 10:21 m [0 |1 77 |67 |30 |[ECoR
17 [BTV  |Baitarani Road 10:27 10:28 im [0 |1 84 (30 |27 |[ECoR
18 [DLPT [Dulakhapatana PH 10:39 10:40 Tm |0 |1 89 |48 (28 |ECOR
19 |MZzZ |Manjuri Road 10:45 10:46 Tm (0 |1 93 |69 |27 |ECoR
20 |KED |Kenduapada 10:52 10:53 m 1 100 [129 |22 |ECoR
21 |KPLD |Kapali Road PH 10:55 10:56 Tm [0 |1 105 |57 |21 |ECoR
22 |RDBR |Randia Baudpur 11:01 11:02 m [0 |1 109 |6 21 |ECoR
23 |BHC |Bhadrak 12:10 4 116 |- 17 |ECoR

May 21 2024 (21:48) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



